
Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

15 1 2 MORLINI ISABELLA F ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1971 A 1:22:51

17 2 1 MUSTAT LARA F CUS PARMA 1977 A 1:23:51

26 3 18 AICARDI ILARIA F REGGIO EVENT'S 1980 A 1:26:37

42 4 3 BENATTI ANTONELLA F SINTOFARM ATLETICA 1968 B 1:31:35

49 5 11 GENNARI MONICA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1972 A 1:32:36

72 6 8 PODDESU FEDERICA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1981 A 1:36:13

91 7 9 BANDIERI  ROSANNA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1959 C 1:41:07

92 8 19 INCERTI LARA F BERIV 1967 B 1:42:21

96 9 15 PICCININI GABRIELLA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 A 1:42:45

99 10 10 PARMEGGIANI PATRIZIA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:43:27

107 11 17 FORNACIARI TIZIANA F  1962 B 1:45:34

108 12 16 PEDRONI VILMA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1968 B 1:45:34

119 13 14 CAGGIATI LUISA F COLLI CICLI TRIATHLON VELOSPORT1976 A 1:48:11

123 14 20 FORNACIARI FIORENZA F POD. BIASOLA 1971 A 1:50:14

131 15 6 ALFIERI MARIA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1967 B 1:53:02

136 16 12 MORLINI LUCIANA F LE COLLINE 1961 B 1:57:30

138 17 5 BOLOGNESI  ALESSANDRA F CAVRIAGO 1970 B 1:58:59

140 18 13 PALANDRI GINETTA F MODENA ATLETICA 1966 B 2:02:45
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 1 2 MORLINI ISABELLA F ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1971 A 1:22:51

2 2 1 MUSTAT LARA F CUS PARMA 1977 A 1:23:51

3 3 18 AICARDI ILARIA F REGGIO EVENT'S 1980 A 1:26:37

4 5 11 GENNARI MONICA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1972 A 1:32:36

5 6 8 PODDESU FEDERICA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1981 A 1:36:13

6 9 15 PICCININI GABRIELLA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1980 A 1:42:45

7 13 14 CAGGIATI LUISA F COLLI CICLI TRIATHLON VELOSPORT1976 A 1:48:11

8 14 20 FORNACIARI FIORENZA F POD. BIASOLA 1971 A 1:50:14
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 4 3 BENATTI ANTONELLA F SINTOFARM ATLETICA 1968 B 1:31:35

2 8 19 INCERTI LARA F BERIV 1967 B 1:42:21

3 10 10 PARMEGGIANI PATRIZIA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:43:27

4 11 17 FORNACIARI TIZIANA F  1962 B 1:45:34

5 12 16 PEDRONI VILMA F PODISTICA RUBIERESE 1968 B 1:45:34

6 15 6 ALFIERI MARIA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1967 B 1:53:02

7 16 12 MORLINI LUCIANA F LE COLLINE 1961 B 1:57:30

8 17 5 BOLOGNESI  ALESSANDRA F CAVRIAGO 1970 B 1:58:59

9 18 13 PALANDRI GINETTA F MODENA ATLETICA 1966 B 2:02:45
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 7 9 BANDIERI  ROSANNA F PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1959 C 1:41:07
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 1 179 LYAZALI ADIL M BLIZZARD BOLOGNA 1977 A 1:12:23

2 2 115 BARUFFALDI ANDREA M LA FRATELLANZA 1987 A 1:13:25

3 3 101 REGGIANI CORRADO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1970 B 1:13:30

4 4 180 GELOSINI CLAUDIO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 C 1:15:51

5 5 229 COSTI CLAUDIO M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1975 A 1:18:43

6 6 129 ZANATTA MASSIMO M PLAYLIFE 1975 A 1:18:48

7 7 194 VALDO CRISTIAN M POD. BIASOLA 1972 A 1:18:48

8 8 217 CASULA GIUSEPPE M POD. CASTELLARANO 1978 A 1:18:53

9 9 133 DAVOLI PAOLO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1978 A 1:19:07

10 10 195 IMPONENTE STEFANO M 1979 A 1:21:36

11 11 227 CIPOLLI VINCENZO M BERIV 1960 C 1:22:11

12 12 234 VERONI STEFANO M TORRAZZO 1972 A 1:22:12

13 13 177 FRASSINETTI ANDREA M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1972 A 1:22:18

14 14 184 BATTAGLIA GIANNI M QUELLI DI NOVI 1961 B 1:22:48

16 15 128 GIACCHERO ALESSANDRO M PICO RUNNERS 1975 A 1:23:26

18 16 105 BENEVENTI FABIO M CITTANOVA 1986 A 1:23:52

19 17 117 BIGI GIANLUCA M LE COLLINE 1976 A 1:24:02

20 18 130 LA BARBERA GABRIELE M POD FERRARI 1973 A 1:24:37

21 19 162 RIVI ENRICO M POL CARPINETI 1971 A 1:26:05

22 20 153 BONIBURINI  CLAUDIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1960 C 1:26:19

23 21 122 RAGAZZINI CLAUDIO M LE COLLINE 1958 C 1:26:23

24 22 170 ACITO ATTILIO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1957 C 1:26:30

25 23 186 CILLONI LUCA M ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 B 1:26:31

27 24 161 FERRI LEONARDO M POL CARPINETI 1968 B 1:27:16

28 25 209 FONTANESI MATTEO M GALILEO TRIATHLON RE 1982 A 1:27:43

29 26 158 BENDINELLI ANDREA M PODISTICA UDOR REFUNDA1978 A 1:27:58

30 27 216 GUAIDALINI FEDERICO M ARCI TANETO 1969 B 1:28:02

31 28 126 PIGNATTI ANDREA M MADONNINA 1963 B 1:28:03

32 29 123 REGGIANI MICHELE M LE COLLINE 1952 C 1:28:07

33 30 135 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1969 B 1:28:16

34 31 189 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 B 1:28:46

35 32 193 CASINI MARCO M POD RUBIERESE 1974 A 1:29:04

36 33 119 MAISTO GIUSEPPE M LE COLLINE 1960 C 1:29:33

37 34 104 FERRARINI MARCO M CAVRIAGO 1963 B 1:30:00

38 35 168 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 B 1:30:51

39 36 210 IOTTI LUCA M BERIV 1963 B 1:31:02

40 37 134 DEL BUE DANILO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 C 1:31:16

41 38 205 BORGHI ROMEO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1967 B 1:31:29

43 39 200 GOVI MARCO M  1966 B 1:31:35

44 40 172 DELRIO VILMO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1957 C 1:31:43

45 41 221 FERRARI FABIO M CREVALCORE 1969 B 1:31:46

46 42 152 SIMONAZZI LUCA M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 A 1:32:03

47 43 222 GAZZOTTI STEFANO M CREVALCORE 1967 B 1:32:07

48 44 223 SIENA ROBERTO M BLF 1965 B 1:32:28

50 45 224 PADERNI ANDREA M ATL. SCANDIANO 1968 B 1:32:44

51 46 148 VACCARI CLAUDIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 C 1:33:00

52 47 118 BUZZONI DANIELE M LE COLLINE 1961 B 1:33:16

53 48 145 RONZONI ROBERTO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 A 1:33:23

54 49 139 IDEARI TIZIANO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1959 C 1:33:33

55 50 233 MARTINI ALESSANDRO M AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 C 1:33:36

56 51 225 PISTILLI  STEFANO M 1963 B 1:33:38
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57 52 211 CIGARINI FAUSTO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1960 C 1:33:43

58 53 215 CORRADINI FABIO M  1975 A 1:33:54

59 54 113 PASQUA CARMINE M IOTTI & CORRADINI 1964 B 1:34:30

60 55 176 SORAGNI GABRIELE M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1957 C 1:34:31

61 56 136 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 B 1:34:42

62 57 231 DAOLIO NICOLA M ASD GUALTIERI 1970 B 1:34:44

63 58 131 ARTIOLI  DAVIDE M POD QUARESIMO 1973 A 1:34:46

64 59 103 GRANCIA TOMMASO M CAVRIAGO 1953 C 1:34:51

65 60 226 MUSSINI PAOLO M REGGIO EVENT'S 1966 B 1:34:53

66 61 151 RAVAZZINI RUGGERO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1958 C 1:35:06

67 62 171 AGUZZOLI LUCIANO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1958 C 1:35:13

68 63 204 MECHETTI GIOVANNI M  1971 A 1:35:16

69 64 109 BETTATI MATTEO M GALILEO TRIATHLON RE 1985 A 1:35:33

70 65 240 ALANI ADRIANO M UISP PARMA 1975 A 1:35:42

71 66 181 GALIOTTO PAOLO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:36:12

73 67 142 MATRONE SALVATORE M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1979 A 1:36:32

74 68 183 FERRARI PAOLO PIETRO M ZUCCA GIALLA 1969 B 1:37:04

75 69 114 SASSI MAURIZIO M IOTTI & CORRADINI 1976 A 1:37:15

76 70 214 PAVARINI DANIELE M ZUCCA GIALLA 1978 A 1:37:21

77 71 173 VANDELLI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1964 B 1:38:10

78 72 241 DE PIETRI DANIELE M POL. GALILEO TRIATHLON RE1990 A 1:38:13

79 73 169 LUSETTI ENRICO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1970 B 1:38:14

80 74 175 PISI DAVIDE M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1979 A 1:38:19

81 75 202 FORNESINI PAOLO M 1966 B 1:38:48

82 76 185 DULNIERI DOMENICO M QUELLI DI NOVI 1967 B 1:38:56

83 77 199 FANTINI IDEO M ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 D 1:39:07

84 78 208 VICINI ANDREA M PONTELUNGO 1963 B 1:39:13

85 79 238 MALIA VINCENZO M ATL. BARILLA 1963 B 1:40:15

86 80 121 MATARRESE DAMIANO M LE COLLINE 1956 C 1:40:16

87 81 140 IEMMI GIANLUCA M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1968 B 1:40:18

88 82 196 VACONDIO GIOVANNI M POD. CASTELLARANO 1953 C 1:40:24

89 83 149 BONATTI MARCO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 B 1:40:26

90 84 107 GUALDI GUALTIERO M G.S.MARATONETI CARPIGIANI1956 C 1:40:27

93 85 212 FERRARI MASSIMO M BERIV 1968 B 1:42:22

94 86 116 BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI M LE COLLINE 1949 D 1:42:25

95 87 167 BERNARDI MARCO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1971 A 1:42:35

97 88 178 VERRI WILLIAM M A.S.D.GUALTIERI2000 1951 C 1:42:51

98 89 111 ROSSI MAURIZIO M GP AVIS NOVELLARA 1973 A 1:43:26

100 90 230 BARBIERI CLAUDIO M POD. MIRANDOLESE 1963 B 1:43:30

101 91 237 LUNARDI ANDREA M POD. CORREGGIO 1979 A 1:44:14

102 92 138 GIANFERRARI STEFANO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1977 A 1:44:22

103 93 207 ALINI ANTONIO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1962 B 1:44:37

104 94 239 TOGNATO MARCO M ARCI TANETO 1965 B 1:44:48

105 95 236 SESSA NUNZIANTE M 1966 B 1:45:13

106 96 192 BENATTI ANTONIO M GP LUZZARESE 1959 C 1:45:32

109 97 156 GUIDETTI STEFANO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:45:59

110 98 157 MAMELI SALVATORE M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 D 1:46:21

111 99 102 IEMBO GIOVANNI M A.S.D.GUALTIERI2000 1960 C 1:46:25

112 100 154 GERMANETTO VALERIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1957 C 1:46:28

113 101 203 INORETTI ENRICO M  1954 C 1:46:36

114 102 219 FERRARI UMBERTO M POD. RUBIERESE 1976 A 1:47:07

115 103 155 SALSI VALERIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1974 A 1:47:52

116 104 220 BARBIERI FILIPPO M 1969 B 1:47:54

117 105 235 BARILLI ITALO M GS REGGIO BIKE 1963 B 1:47:56

118 106 108 GUIDETTI RENATO M G.S.MARATONETI CARPIGIANI1959 C 1:48:01

120 107 160 CILLONI GIOVANNI M POL CARPINETI 1978 A 1:48:31

121 108 197 BOIARDI ROBERTO M BERIV 1953 C 1:48:53

122 109 164 FIORINI  MATTEO M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA1976 A 1:49:25

124 110 147 SCHUFFER MARTIN M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1951 C 1:50:15

125 111 137 GANAPINI DOMENICO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 C 1:50:17
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126 112 201 GROTTI GIAMPIERO M 1961 B 1:50:35

127 113 124 REVERBERI TAURO M LE COLLINE 1946 D 1:51:07

128 114 213 SURACI ANTONIO M LE COLLINE 1967 B 1:51:13

129 115 163 GARUTI LORENZO M POL MADONNINA 1973 A 1:51:36

130 116 112 BONINO FRANCO M GST TAGLIATA 1947 D 1:52:11

132 117 206 FILIPPI ENNIO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1956 C 1:53:04

133 118 198 DUCONTE MARCO M 1975 A 1:53:15

134 119 166 FUCILI RAFFAELE M POL. GALILEO TRIATHLON RE1960 C 1:53:28

135 120 165 NOTOLIERI DAVIDE M POL. DIL. CASTELLARANO 1978 A 1:53:46

137 121 141 MANFREDI FABRIZIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1974 A 1:58:31

139 122 191 PETRUCELLI PIERO M GP LUZZARESE 1953 C 2:00:57

141 123 218 VEZZANI LORENZO M 1956 C 2:02:51

142 124 228 AMAINI GIANNI M GRUPPO. POD M. VR 1940 D 2:07:34

143 125 144 RICCIO GUIDO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1942 D 2:24:03
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 1 179 LYAZALI ADIL M BLIZZARD BOLOGNA 1977 A 1:12:23

2 2 115 BARUFFALDI ANDREA M LA FRATELLANZA 1987 A 1:13:25

3 5 229 COSTI CLAUDIO M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1975 A 1:18:43

4 6 129 ZANATTA MASSIMO M PLAYLIFE 1975 A 1:18:48

5 7 194 VALDO CRISTIAN M POD. BIASOLA 1972 A 1:18:48

6 8 217 CASULA GIUSEPPE M POD. CASTELLARANO 1978 A 1:18:53

7 9 133 DAVOLI PAOLO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1978 A 1:19:07

8 10 195 IMPONENTE STEFANO M 1979 A 1:21:36

9 12 234 VERONI STEFANO M TORRAZZO 1972 A 1:22:12

10 13 177 FRASSINETTI ANDREA M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1972 A 1:22:18

11 15 128 GIACCHERO ALESSANDRO M PICO RUNNERS 1975 A 1:23:26

12 16 105 BENEVENTI FABIO M CITTANOVA 1986 A 1:23:52

13 17 117 BIGI GIANLUCA M LE COLLINE 1976 A 1:24:02

14 18 130 LA BARBERA GABRIELE M POD FERRARI 1973 A 1:24:37

15 19 162 RIVI ENRICO M POL CARPINETI 1971 A 1:26:05

16 25 209 FONTANESI MATTEO M GALILEO TRIATHLON RE 1982 A 1:27:43

17 26 158 BENDINELLI ANDREA M PODISTICA UDOR REFUNDA1978 A 1:27:58

18 32 193 CASINI MARCO M POD RUBIERESE 1974 A 1:29:04

19 42 152 SIMONAZZI LUCA M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1976 A 1:32:03

20 48 145 RONZONI ROBERTO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1972 A 1:33:23

21 53 215 CORRADINI FABIO M  1975 A 1:33:54

22 58 131 ARTIOLI  DAVIDE M POD QUARESIMO 1973 A 1:34:46

23 63 204 MECHETTI GIOVANNI M  1971 A 1:35:16

24 64 109 BETTATI MATTEO M GALILEO TRIATHLON RE 1985 A 1:35:33

25 65 240 ALANI ADRIANO M UISP PARMA 1975 A 1:35:42

26 67 142 MATRONE SALVATORE M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1979 A 1:36:32

27 69 114 SASSI MAURIZIO M IOTTI & CORRADINI 1976 A 1:37:15

28 70 214 PAVARINI DANIELE M ZUCCA GIALLA 1978 A 1:37:21

29 72 241 DE PIETRI DANIELE M POL. GALILEO TRIATHLON RE1990 A 1:38:13

30 74 175 PISI DAVIDE M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1979 A 1:38:19

31 87 167 BERNARDI MARCO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1971 A 1:42:35

32 89 111 ROSSI MAURIZIO M GP AVIS NOVELLARA 1973 A 1:43:26

33 91 237 LUNARDI ANDREA M POD. CORREGGIO 1979 A 1:44:14

34 92 138 GIANFERRARI STEFANO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1977 A 1:44:22

35 102 219 FERRARI UMBERTO M POD. RUBIERESE 1976 A 1:47:07

36 103 155 SALSI VALERIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1974 A 1:47:52

37 107 160 CILLONI GIOVANNI M POL CARPINETI 1978 A 1:48:31

38 109 164 FIORINI  MATTEO M POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA1976 A 1:49:25

39 115 163 GARUTI LORENZO M POL MADONNINA 1973 A 1:51:36

40 118 198 DUCONTE MARCO M 1975 A 1:53:15

41 120 165 NOTOLIERI DAVIDE M POL. DIL. CASTELLARANO 1978 A 1:53:46

42 121 141 MANFREDI FABRIZIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1974 A 1:58:31
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 3 101 REGGIANI CORRADO M CORRADINI RUBIERA 1970 B 1:13:30

2 14 184 BATTAGLIA GIANNI M QUELLI DI NOVI 1961 B 1:22:48

3 23 186 CILLONI LUCA M ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1968 B 1:26:31

4 24 161 FERRI LEONARDO M POL CARPINETI 1968 B 1:27:16

5 27 216 GUAIDALINI FEDERICO M ARCI TANETO 1969 B 1:28:02

6 28 126 PIGNATTI ANDREA M MADONNINA 1963 B 1:28:03

7 30 135 DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1969 B 1:28:16

8 31 189 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 B 1:28:46

9 34 104 FERRARINI MARCO M CAVRIAGO 1963 B 1:30:00

10 35 168 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1969 B 1:30:51

11 36 210 IOTTI LUCA M BERIV 1963 B 1:31:02

12 38 205 BORGHI ROMEO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1967 B 1:31:29

13 39 200 GOVI MARCO M  1966 B 1:31:35

14 41 221 FERRARI FABIO M CREVALCORE 1969 B 1:31:46

15 43 222 GAZZOTTI STEFANO M CREVALCORE 1967 B 1:32:07

16 44 223 SIENA ROBERTO M BLF 1965 B 1:32:28

17 45 224 PADERNI ANDREA M ATL. SCANDIANO 1968 B 1:32:44

18 47 118 BUZZONI DANIELE M LE COLLINE 1961 B 1:33:16

19 51 225 PISTILLI  STEFANO M 1963 B 1:33:38

20 54 113 PASQUA CARMINE M IOTTI & CORRADINI 1964 B 1:34:30

21 56 136 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 B 1:34:42

22 57 231 DAOLIO NICOLA M ASD GUALTIERI 1970 B 1:34:44

23 60 226 MUSSINI PAOLO M REGGIO EVENT'S 1966 B 1:34:53

24 66 181 GALIOTTO PAOLO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:36:12

25 68 183 FERRARI PAOLO PIETRO M ZUCCA GIALLA 1969 B 1:37:04

26 71 173 VANDELLI GIUSEPPE M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1964 B 1:38:10

27 73 169 LUSETTI ENRICO M ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 1970 B 1:38:14

28 75 202 FORNESINI PAOLO M 0 1966 B 1:38:48

29 76 185 DULNIERI DOMENICO M QUELLI DI NOVI 1967 B 1:38:56

30 78 208 VICINI ANDREA M PONTELUNGO 1963 B 1:39:13

31 79 238 MALIA VINCENZO M ATL. BARILLA 1963 B 1:40:15

32 81 140 IEMMI GIANLUCA M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1968 B 1:40:18

33 83 149 BONATTI MARCO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1966 B 1:40:26

34 85 212 FERRARI MASSIMO M BERIV 1968 B 1:42:22

35 90 230 BARBIERI CLAUDIO M POD. MIRANDOLESE 1963 B 1:43:30

36 93 207 ALINI ANTONIO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1962 B 1:44:37

37 94 239 TOGNATO MARCO M ARCI TANETO 1965 B 1:44:48

38 95 236 SESSA NUNZIANTE M 0 1966 B 1:45:13

39 97 156 GUIDETTI STEFANO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1965 B 1:45:59

40 104 220 BARBIERI FILIPPO M 0 1969 B 1:47:54

41 105 235 BARILLI ITALO M GS REGGIO BIKE 1963 B 1:47:56

42 112 201 GROTTI GIAMPIERO M 0 1961 B 1:50:35

43 114 213 SURACI ANTONIO M LE COLLINE 1967 B 1:51:13
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 4 180 GELOSINI CLAUDIO M JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1960 C 1:15:51

2 11 227 CIPOLLI VINCENZO M BERIV 1960 C 1:22:11

3 20 153 BONIBURINI  CLAUDIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1960 C 1:26:19

4 21 122 RAGAZZINI CLAUDIO M LE COLLINE 1958 C 1:26:23

5 22 170 ACITO ATTILIO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1957 C 1:26:30

6 29 123 REGGIANI MICHELE M LE COLLINE 1952 C 1:28:07

7 33 119 MAISTO GIUSEPPE M LE COLLINE 1960 C 1:29:33

8 37 134 DEL BUE DANILO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 C 1:31:16

9 40 172 DELRIO VILMO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1957 C 1:31:43

10 46 148 VACCARI CLAUDIO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1956 C 1:33:00

11 49 139 IDEARI TIZIANO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1959 C 1:33:33

12 50 233 MARTINI ALESSANDRO M AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 C 1:33:36

13 52 211 CIGARINI FAUSTO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1960 C 1:33:43

14 55 176 SORAGNI GABRIELE M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1957 C 1:34:31

15 59 103 GRANCIA TOMMASO M CAVRIAGO 1953 C 1:34:51

16 61 151 RAVAZZINI RUGGERO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1958 C 1:35:06

17 62 171 AGUZZOLI LUCIANO M ATLETICA G.E.A. SCANDIANO1958 C 1:35:13

18 80 121 MATARRESE DAMIANO M LE COLLINE 1956 C 1:40:16

19 82 196 VACONDIO GIOVANNI M POD. CASTELLARANO 1953 C 1:40:24

20 84 107 GUALDI GUALTIERO M G.S.MARATONETI CARPIGIANI1956 C 1:40:27

21 88 178 VERRI WILLIAM M A.S.D.GUALTIERI2000 1951 C 1:42:51

22 96 192 BENATTI ANTONIO M GP LUZZARESE 1959 C 1:45:32

23 99 102 IEMBO GIOVANNI M A.S.D.GUALTIERI2000 1960 C 1:46:25

24 100 154 GERMANETTO VALERIO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 1957 C 1:46:28

25 101 203 INORETTI ENRICO M  1954 C 1:46:36

26 106 108 GUIDETTI RENATO M G.S.MARATONETI CARPIGIANI1959 C 1:48:01

27 108 197 BOIARDI ROBERTO M BERIV 1953 C 1:48:53

28 110 147 SCHUFFER MARTIN M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1951 C 1:50:15

29 111 137 GANAPINI DOMENICO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1960 C 1:50:17

30 117 206 FILIPPI ENNIO M UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1956 C 1:53:04

31 119 166 FUCILI RAFFAELE M POL. GALILEO TRIATHLON RE1960 C 1:53:28

32 122 191 PETRUCELLI PIERO M GP LUZZARESE 1953 C 2:00:57

33 123 218 VEZZANI LORENZO M 0 1956 C 2:02:51
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Arr. Ass. Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo

1 77 199 FANTINI IDEO M ATL.CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 D 1:39:07

2 86 116 BERTOLOTTI GIOVANNI M LE COLLINE 1949 D 1:42:25

3 98 157 MAMELI SALVATORE M PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 D 1:46:21

4 113 124 REVERBERI TAURO M LE COLLINE 1946 D 1:51:07

5 116 112 BONINO FRANCO M GST TAGLIATA 1947 D 1:52:11

6 124 228 AMAINI GIANNI M GRUPPO. POD M. VR 1940 D 2:07:34

7 125 144 RICCIO GUIDO M PODISTICA BIASOLA 1942 D 2:24:03
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